
Leeds International Pool
14 July 2006

ASA National Age Groups

Detailed Results

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group A 1m

Richard Bradley -- Co Leeds DC 1

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 35.70 35.70Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 30.00 65.70Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 26.35 92.05Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 36.75 128.80Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 37.40 166.20Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 44.00 210.20Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 17.0 44.20 254.40Forward 2½ Somersaults

Steve Appleby -- Bagiu Diving Institute 2

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 19.5 33.15 33.15Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 30.40 63.55Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 30.00 93.55Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 39.90 133.45Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 39.60 173.05Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 18.5 44.40 217.45Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 16.5 36.30 253.75Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Ashley Franklin -- Beaumont DA 3

103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 34.85 34.85Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 28.80 63.65Back Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 36.30 99.95Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 20.0 30.00 129.95Inward Dive

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 39.60 169.55Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.5 40.30 209.85Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 11.0 25.30 235.15Back 1½ Somersaults

Danny Dowell -- Beaumont DA 4

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 35.70 35.70Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 19.0 32.30 68.00Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 11.0 17.60 85.60Back Dive

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 39.60 125.20Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 32.50 157.70Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 9.5 19.95 177.65Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 15.0 30.00 207.65Back 1½ Somersaults

David Jenkins -- Beaumont DA 5

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 30.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 24.00 54.60Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 27.00 81.60Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 26.25 107.85Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 15.0 33.00 140.85Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 12.5 28.75 169.60Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 13.0 28.60 198.20Inward 1½ Somersaults

Steven Glynn -- Plymouth Diving 6

103B 1 1.7 5.5 7.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 29.75 29.75Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 25.50 55.25Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 26.25 81.50Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.0 25.60 107.10Reverse Dive

105C 1 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 10.5 25.20 132.30Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 9.0 18.00 150.30Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 16.5 36.30 186.60Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Robert Knight -- Southampton DA 7

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 16.0 27.20 27.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 23.80 51.00Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.0 18.00 69.00Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 24.00 93.00Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 13.5 29.70 122.70Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 12.0 26.40 149.10Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 26.00 175.10Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group A 3m

Ashley Franklin -- Beaumont DA 1

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 20.5 32.80 32.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 33.30 66.10Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.5 34.65 100.75Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 37.80 138.55Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5152B 3 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.5 40.50 179.05Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 42.00 221.05Forward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 13.0 39.00 260.05Back 2½ Somersaults

Richard Bradley -- Co Leeds DC 2

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 28.00 28.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 33.60 61.60Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 16.0 27.20 88.80Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.0 32.00 120.80Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 37.80 158.60Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 201.80Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 16.5 44.55 246.35Inward 2½ Somersaults

Steve Appleby -- Bagiu Diving Institute 3

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 17.5 28.00 28.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 30.60 58.60Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 12.5 26.25 84.85Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.5 36.75 121.60Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.0 38.40 160.00Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 15.5 41.85 201.85Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 14.0 33.60 235.45Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Danny Dowell -- Beaumont DA 4

403B 3 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 40.95 40.95Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 14.0 25.20 66.15Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 13.5 25.65 91.80Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 38.85 130.65Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 42.00 172.65Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 39.15 211.80Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 1.5 5.0 14.00 225.80Back 2½ Somersaults

David Jenkins -- Beaumont DA 5

103B 3 1.6 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 26.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 6.5 4.5 4.5 15.0 27.00 53.40Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 3.5 3.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 11.5 24.15 77.55Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 31.50 109.05Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 28.80 137.85Forward 2½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.5 21.85 159.70Reverse Dive

5134D 3 2.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.0 13.0 32.50 192.20Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Steven Glynn -- Plymouth Diving 6

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 28.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 18.0 25.20 54.00Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 17.5 29.75 83.75Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 14.5 26.10 109.85Reverse Dive

105B 3 2.4 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.5 2.0 6.0 14.40 124.25Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 13.5 25.65 149.90Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 29.45 179.35Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group A Platform

Ashley Franklin -- Beaumont DA 1

103B 10 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 16.5 26.40 26.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 10 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.0 39.90 66.30Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 10 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 20.0 40.00 106.30Inward 1½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 44.95 151.25Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 10 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 8.0 24.00 175.25Forward 3½ Somersaults

6241B 10 2.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 17.5 47.25 222.50Armstand Back Double Somersault ½ Twist

Danny Dowell -- Beaumont DA 2

103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 33.15 33.15Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 28.05 61.20Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 41.80 103.00Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 5 2.6 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 31.20 134.20Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.0 31.50 165.70Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 15.5 34.10 199.80Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Matt Briggs -- Southend on Sea 3

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 28.05 28.05Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 24.00 52.05Back Dive

5132D 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 15.5 34.10 86.15Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 5 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 129.35Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 32.55 161.90Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 37.40 199.30Inward 1½ Somersaults

David Jenkins -- Beaumont DA 4

103B 5 1.7 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 24.65 24.65Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 27.00 51.65Inward Dive

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 36.30 87.95Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 5 2.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 13.0 33.80 121.75Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 12.5 30.00 151.75Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 5 2.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 15.0 39.00 190.75Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Steve Appleby -- Bagiu Diving Institute 5

101B 5 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 23.40 23.40Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 11.5 17.25 40.65Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 25.60 66.25Reverse Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 24.75 91.00Inward Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 117.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 33.60 151.00Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Steven Glynn -- Plymouth Diving 6

101B 5 1.3 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 17.55 17.55Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 18.00 35.55Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 27.00 62.55Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 15.0 24.00 86.55Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 16.0 27.20 113.75Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 13.0 28.60 142.35Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group B 1m

Aaron Paul -- Cambridge Dive Team 1

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.0 7.0 6.0 18.5 31.45 31.45Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 28.00 59.45Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 29.75 89.20Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 16.0 33.60 122.80Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 31.20 154.00Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.5 34.80 188.80Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 13.0 29.90 218.70Back 1½ Somersaults

Adam Purkis -- Southampton DA 2

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 26.35 26.35Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 29.60 55.95Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 27.00 82.95Inward Dive

5221D 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.5 22.95 105.90Back Somersault ½ Twist

104B 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 11.5 26.45 132.35Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 17.0 37.40 169.75Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 16.5 33.00 202.75Back 1½ Somersaults

Elliott Hatherley -- Plymouth Diving 3

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 24.65 24.65Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 16.5 24.75 49.40Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 22.40 71.80Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 31.50 103.30Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 36.00 139.30Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 38.40 177.70Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 24.15 201.85Back 1½ Somersaults

Harry Glover -- Plymouth Diving 4

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 31.45 31.45Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 13.5 20.25 51.70Inward Dive

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 32.55 84.25Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.0 29.40 113.65Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 9.5 22.80 136.45Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 9.0 21.60 158.05Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 11.0 25.30 183.35Back 1½ Somersaults

Ben Dickens -- Harrogate DC 5

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 25.50 25.50Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 49.50Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 22.95 72.45Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.5 25.30 97.75Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 9.5 19.95 117.70Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2.3 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 10.0 23.00 140.70Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 1.5 5.0 12.00 152.70Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ryan Coomber -- Bagiu Diving Institute 6

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 20.00 20.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 8.5 12.75 32.75Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 10.0 16.00 48.75Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 22.50 71.25Inward Dive

104C 1 2.2 3.5 5.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.5 25.30 96.55Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 25.00 121.55Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 9.0 19.80 141.35Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Edward Hird -- Cambridge Dive Team 7

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 20.15 20.15Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 19.50 39.65Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 12.0 18.00 57.65Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 10.5 16.80 74.45Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 13.5 21.60 96.05Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 2.5 2.0 1.5 2.5 1.5 6.0 13.20 109.25Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 4.0 8.00 117.25Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group B 3m

Aaron Paul -- Cambridge Dive Team 1

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 25.60 25.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 37.80 63.40Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 13.0 23.40 86.80Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 16.0 33.60 120.40Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 17.5 49.00 169.40Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.5 32.20 201.60Reverse 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 17.5 42.00 243.60Forward 2½ Somersaults

Elliott Hatherley -- Plymouth Diving 2

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 31.20 31.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 40.95 72.15Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 27.00 99.15Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 15.5 31.00 130.15Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 39.60 169.75Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 9.0 24.30 194.05Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 13.5 37.80 231.85Back 2½ Somersaults

Adam Purkis -- Southampton DA 3

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.5 29.60 29.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 19.0 34.20 63.80Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 12.5 22.50 86.30Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.5 33.00 119.30Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 25.65 144.95Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 16.0 38.40 183.35Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.0 30.80 214.15Back 2½ Somersaults

Ryan Coomber -- Bagiu Diving Institute 4

103B 3 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 26.40 26.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 29.75 56.15Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 14.5 27.55 83.70Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 15.0 30.00 113.70Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 12.0 26.40 140.10Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 8.5 16.15 156.25Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 24.00 180.25Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Ben Dickens -- Harrogate DC 5

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.5 24.80 24.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 8.5 18.70 43.50Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 10.0 19.00 62.50Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 13.5 28.35 90.85Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 32.00 122.85Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 14.5 34.80 157.65Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 2.5 2.0 3.5 3.0 2.0 7.5 20.25 177.90Inward 2½ Somersaults

Edward Hird -- Cambridge Dive Team 6

101B 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 13.0 19.50 19.50Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 16.80 36.30Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.5 22.95 59.25Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 23.40 82.65Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 3.0 14.5 23.20 105.85Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.5 27.55 133.40Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 13.0 24.70 158.10Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group B Platform

Adam Purkis -- Southampton DA 1

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 17.5 28.00 28.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.5 38.70 66.70Back Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 21.5 38.70 105.40Armstand Somersault

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.0 39.90 145.30Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.0 48.00 193.30Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 3.5 3.5 4.0 2.5 3.0 10.0 28.00 221.30Back 2½ Somersaults

Elliott Hatherley -- Plymouth Diving 2

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 29.60 29.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 33.60 63.20Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.5 35.00 98.20Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 45.60 143.80Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 1.5 2.0 2.5 1.5 2.5 6.0 16.20 160.00Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.5 37.80 197.80Back 2½ Somersaults

Harry Glover -- Plymouth Diving 3

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 20.0 32.00 32.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 18.5 38.85 70.85Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 24.30 95.15Armstand Somersault

5231D 7.5 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.0 30.00 125.15Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 13.0 31.20 156.35Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 10.5 28.35 184.70Inward 2½ Somersaults

Ryan Coomber -- Bagiu Diving Institute 4

101B 5 1.3 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 18.85 18.85Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 26.25 45.10Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 25.60 70.70Reverse Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.5 26.25 96.95Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 15.0 25.50 122.45Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 12.5 21.25 143.70Armstand Somersault

Ben Dickens -- Harrogate DC 5

103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 12.5 21.25 21.25Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.5 11.0 17.60 38.85Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 5.5 9.35 48.20Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 9.0 19.80 68.00Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 10.5 22.05 90.05Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 5 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.5 32.40 122.45Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group C 1m

Aaron Walters -- Plymouth Diving 1

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 29.75 29.75Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 58.55Back Dive

303C 1 2.1 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 15.0 31.50 90.05Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.0 28.80 118.85Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 30.00 148.85Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 16.0 35.20 184.05Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jack Glover -- Plymouth Diving 2

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 28.05 28.05Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 18.0 27.00 55.05Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 13.0 20.80 75.85Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 31.50 107.35Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 33.00 140.35Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 30.00 170.35Back 1½ Somersaults

Jack Howieson -- Co Leeds DC 3

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 23.40 23.40Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 27.75 51.15Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 21.75 72.90Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 17.5 28.00 100.90Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 29.75 130.65Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 15.0 33.00 163.65Inward 1½ Somersaults

Sam Knapp -- Southampton DA 4

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 25.50 25.50Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 20.80 46.30Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 10.5 17.85 64.15Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 3.5 2.0 5.0 4.5 12.0 25.20 89.35Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 36.30 125.65Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.5 35.00 160.65Back 1½ Somersaults

Mattie Dawson -- Co Leeds DC 5

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 23.80 23.80Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 28.00 51.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 27.00 78.80Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 17.0 27.20 106.00Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 11.5 25.30 131.30Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.0 28.60 159.90Forward Double Somersault

Nathaniel Doza -- Cambridge Dive Team 6

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 24.75 24.75Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 14.0 22.40 47.15Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 25.60 72.75Reverse Dive

104B 1 2.3 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.0 23.00 95.75Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 12.5 27.50 123.25Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 20.70 143.95Back 1½ Somersaults

Harry Kitson -- Cambridge Dive Team 7

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 26.35 26.35Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 24.75 51.10Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 22.40 73.50Back Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 12.5 27.50 101.00Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 30.00 131.00Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.5 1.0 4.5 9.45 140.45Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Lewis Ridley -- Co Leeds DC 8

101B 1 1.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 15.60 15.60Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 24.75 40.35Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 24.75 65.10Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 14.0 22.40 87.50Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 17.5 29.75 117.25Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 12.0 19.20 136.45Inward Somersault

Marius Francis -- Co Sheffield DC 9

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.0 19.50 19.50Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 19.50 39.00Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 63.00Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 14.0 23.80 86.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 25.60 112.40Inward Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.5 19.55 131.95Back Somersault ½ Twist

Ashton Hall -- Co Sheffield DC 10

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 13.0 19.50 19.50Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.5 18.40 37.90Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 22.10 60.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 11.5 25.30 85.30Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 26.00 111.30Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 2.5 2.0 1.5 3.0 3.0 7.5 15.75 127.05Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Elliot Richards -- Co Sheffield DC 11

101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 14.0 18.20 18.20Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 13.0 19.50 37.70Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 24.00 61.70Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 9.0 14.40 76.10Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.5 23.20 99.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.0 26.40 125.70Inward 1½ Somersaults

Sean Larner -- Co Leeds DC 12

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 19.80 19.80Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 15.5 21.70 41.50Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 10.5 15.75 57.25Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.0 19.20 76.45Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 28.80 105.25Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 11.5 18.40 123.65Inward Somersault

Ben Sambrook -- Cambridge Dive Team 13

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 19.50 19.50Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 18.75 38.25Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 21.75 60.00Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 21.60 81.60Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 24.80 106.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1.8 3.5 3.0 4.5 3.0 3.0 9.5 17.10 123.50Back Dive ½ Twist

Ryan Strudwick -- Southampton DA 14

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 14.0 23.80 23.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 47.80Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 16.5 24.75 72.55Inward Dive

104C 1 2.2 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 4.5 9.90 82.45Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.0 20.00 102.45Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 7.5 15.75 118.20Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Stephen LeBlanc -- Bradford Esprit DC 15

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 16.80 16.80Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 23.10 39.90Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 1.0 3.5 2.0 3.0 3.5 8.5 12.75 52.65Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 10.5 16.80 69.45Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 5.0 12.5 20.00 89.45Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 10.5 16.80 106.25Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

William Wilson -- Cambridge Dive Team 16

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 18.00 18.00Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 14.0 19.60 37.60Inward Dive

5111A 1 1.8 2.5 1.0 2.5 1.0 1.0 4.5 8.10 45.70Forward Dive ½ Twist

201C 1 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 8.5 12.75 58.45Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 11.0 17.60 76.05Forward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1.8 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 10.0 18.00 94.05Back Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group C 3m

Aaron Walters -- Plymouth Diving 1

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 31.20 31.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 17.0 35.70 66.90Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.0 32.00 98.90Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 17.0 40.80 139.70Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 36.00 175.70Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 5.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 10.5 22.05 197.75Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Nathaniel Doza -- Cambridge Dive Team 2

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 26.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 29.70 56.10Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 30.40 86.50Reverse Dive

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 39.60 126.10Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 35.70 161.80Inward 1½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.0 33.60 195.40Back 2½ Somersaults

Lewis Ridley -- Co Leeds DC 3

103B 3 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 23.20 23.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.0 22.40 45.60Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 28.05 73.65Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 15.5 27.90 101.55Reverse Dive

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.0 35.20 136.75Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.0 34.20 170.95Inward 1½ Somersaults

Mattie Dawson -- Co Leeds DC 4

101B 3 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 26.25 26.25Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 23.10 49.35Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 30.60 79.95Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 32.40 112.35Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.5 24.75 137.10Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 32.30 169.40Inward 1½ Somersaults

Sam Knapp -- Southampton DA 5

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 21.60 21.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 23.40 45.00Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 34.65 79.65Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 12.0 24.00 103.65Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 10.0 22.00 125.65Forward 2½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 17.0 40.80 166.45Inward Double Somersault

Jack Howieson -- Co Leeds DC 6

101B 3 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 27.75 27.75Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 20.5 28.70 56.45Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.5 24.65 81.10Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 31.50 112.60Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 27.20 139.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 14.0 26.60 166.40Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jack Glover -- Plymouth Diving 7

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 26.40 26.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 16.0 22.40 48.80Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.5 26.10 74.90Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 29.00 103.90Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 31.50 135.40Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 12.5 27.50 162.90Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Ashton Hall -- Co Sheffield DC 8

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 25.20 25.20Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.5 24.30 49.50Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 10.5 16.80 66.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 12.0 26.40 92.70Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 17.5 36.75 129.45Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 14.0 28.00 157.45Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Elliot Richards -- Co Sheffield DC 9

101B 3 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 22.50 22.50Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 12.0 16.80 39.30Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.0 28.90 68.20Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 24.30 92.50Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 14.0 22.40 114.90Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.5 27.55 142.45Inward 1½ Somersaults

Sean Larner -- Co Leeds DC 10

101C 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 17.5 24.50 24.50Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 17.0 22.10 46.60Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 14.0 23.80 70.40Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 8.0 14.40 84.80Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 22.50 107.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.0 30.40 137.70Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ben Sambrook -- Cambridge Dive Team 11

101B 3 1.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.0 16.50 16.50Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 12.0 16.80 33.30Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.5 3.0 2.0 3.5 3.5 10.0 18.00 51.30Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 20.00 71.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 23.75 95.05Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 95.05 1Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group C Platform

Sam Knapp -- Southampton DA 1

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 25.50 25.50Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 17.5 26.25 51.75Back Dive

403C 5 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.5 40.70 92.45Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.5 42.00 134.45Forward 2½ Somersaults

404C 5 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 17.0 47.60 182.05Inward Double Somersault

Aaron Walters -- Plymouth Diving 2

103B 5 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.5 34.85 34.85Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 15.0 24.00 58.85Back Dive

303C 5 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 38.85 97.70Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 13.0 31.20 128.90Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 39.60 168.50Inward 1½ Somersaults

Nathaniel Doza -- Cambridge Dive Team 3

103C 5 1.6 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 25.60 25.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 39.60 65.20Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.5 24.80 90.00Back Dive

105C 5 2.4 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 9.5 22.80 112.80Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 3.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 29.40 142.20Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Mattie Dawson -- Co Leeds DC 4

101B 5 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 23.40 23.40Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 16.0 24.00 47.40Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 24.00 71.40Back Dive

103C 5 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 28.80 100.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 36.30 136.50Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lewis Ridley -- Co Leeds DC 5

103B 5 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 14.5 24.65 24.65Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 22.50 47.15Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 28.00 75.15Reverse Dive

105C 5 2.4 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 9.0 21.60 96.75Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.5 38.50 135.25Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jack Glover -- Plymouth Diving 6

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 18.0 30.60 30.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 18.00 48.60Inward Dive

5231D 5 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 25.20 73.80Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 5 2.4 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 10.0 24.00 97.80Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 14.5 34.80 132.60Inward 1½ Somersaults

Elliot Richards -- Co Sheffield DC 7

101C 5 1.2 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 16.20 16.20Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 21.70 37.90Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 24.80 62.70Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 28.90 91.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.5 29.70 121.30Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ryan Strudwick -- Southampton DA 8

103B 5 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 35.70 35.70Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.5 24.80 60.50Back Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 22.50 83.00Inward Dive

612B 5 1.7 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 10.20 93.20 2Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.0 26.40 119.60Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jack Howieson -- Co Leeds DC 9

101B 5 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 15.5 20.15 20.15Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 5.0 7.50 27.65 3Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.0 27.20 54.85Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 20.5 32.80 87.65Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.0 28.60 116.25Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Sean Larner -- Co Leeds DC 10

401C 5 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 17.50 17.50Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 23.25 40.75Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 8.5 13.60 54.35Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 26.40 80.75Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 34.10 114.85Inward 1½ Somersaults

Stephen LeBlanc -- Bradford Esprit DC 11

101C 5 1.2 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.5 13.80 13.80Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 19.60 33.40Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.0 18.00 51.40Back Dive

103C 5 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 14.5 23.20 74.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.5 3.0 11.0 16.50 91.10Armstand Somersault

Ben Sambrook -- Cambridge Dive Team 12

101C 5 1.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.0 13.20 13.20Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 14.5 21.75 34.95Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.0 16.50 51.45Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 14.40 65.85Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 11.5 18.40 84.25Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group D 1m

Andrew Gray -- Crystal Palace DC 1

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.5 31.45 31.45Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 12.0 20.40 51.85Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.0 38.00 89.85Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 12.5 26.25 116.10Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 34.10 150.20Inward 1½ Somersaults

Michael Jones -- Bradford Esprit DC 2

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 23.20 23.20Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 52.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 12.0 26.40 78.40Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 30.00 108.40Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 30.45 138.85Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Ryan Smith -- Havering Cormorants 3

401B 1 1.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 30.00 30.00Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 23.25 53.25Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 13.5 21.60 74.85Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 13.0 22.10 96.95Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 17.0 37.40 134.35Inward 1½ Somersaults

Thomas Martin -- Crystal Palace DC 4

401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 14.0 21.00 21.00Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 21.25 42.25Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 26.40 68.65Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 9.0 15.30 83.95 2Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 34.00 117.95Back 1½ Somersaults

Chris Nicholls -- Co Leeds DC 5

101B 1 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.0 24.70 24.70Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 14.0 21.00 45.70Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 26.25 71.95Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.5 18.40 90.35Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 25.50 115.85Forward 1½ Somersaults

Ashley Hendrick -- Plymouth Diving 6

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 23.25 23.25Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.0 22.40 45.65Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.0 19.20 64.85Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 14.0 23.80 88.65Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 12.5 25.00 113.65Back 1½ Somersaults

Daniel Goodfellow -- Cambridge Dive Team 7

101B 1 1.3 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 10.5 13.65 13.65Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 16.0 24.00 37.65Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 16.5 24.75 62.40Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 14.5 23.20 85.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 9.0 18.00 103.60Back 1½ Somersaults

Sam Thornton -- Co Leeds DC 8

101C 1 1.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 19.20 19.20Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.5 23.10 42.30Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 1.5 2.0 6.0 9.00 51.30Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 13.5 21.60 72.90Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 14.0 22.40 95.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

Josh Sambrook -- Cambridge Dive Team 9

401C 1 1.4 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 10.5 14.70 14.70Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 13.5 20.25 34.95Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 7.5 12.00 46.95Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 13.0 20.80 67.75Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 18.75 86.50Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group D 3m

Andrew Gray -- Crystal Palace DC 1

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 28.80 28.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 24.70 53.50Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 33.60 87.10Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 20.0 48.00 135.10Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.0 38.40 173.50Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Ashley Hendrick -- Plymouth Diving 2

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 28.05 28.05Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.5 24.30 52.35Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 11.5 21.85 74.20Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 31.35 105.55Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 13.5 27.00 132.55Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Ryan Smith -- Havering Cormorants 3

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 18.0 25.20 25.20Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 22.50 47.70Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 13.0 24.70 72.40Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.0 19.20 91.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 33.25 124.85Inward 1½ Somersaults

Thomas Martin -- Crystal Palace DC 4

401B 3 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.0 22.40 22.40Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 9.0 14.40 36.80 2Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 27.00 63.80Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.0 26.60 90.40Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 31.35 121.75Inward 1½ Somersaults

Chris Nicholls -- Co Leeds DC 5

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 21.70 21.70Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 13.5 22.95 44.65Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.5 4.5 12.0 21.60 66.25Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 24.00 90.25Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 12.5 23.75 114.00Inward 1½ Somersaults

Michael Jones -- Bradford Esprit DC 6

401B 3 1.4 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 3.5 7.5 10.50 10.50Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 22.95 33.45Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 23.20 56.65Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 28.50 85.15Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 12.0 24.00 109.15Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Sam Thornton -- Co Leeds DC 7

401C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 19.50 19.50Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 20.40 39.90Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 9.0 16.20 56.10Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 22.50 78.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 26.60 105.20Inward 1½ Somersaults

Daniel Goodfellow -- Cambridge Dive Team 8

101B 3 1.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 9.0 13.50 13.50Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 14.5 20.30 33.80Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 25.50 59.30Back Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 13.0 19.50 78.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 19.95 98.75Inward 1½ Somersaults

Josh Sambrook -- Cambridge Dive Team 9

101C 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 18.90 18.90Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.5 17.55 36.45Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 8.5 14.45 50.90Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 10.5 18.90 69.80Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 12.0 18.00 87.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group D Platform

Ross Haslam -- Co Sheffield DC 1

103B 5 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 35.70 35.70Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 19.0 32.30 68.00Armstand Somersault

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 36.75 104.75Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 5 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 39.60 144.35Inward 1½ Somersaults

Andrew Gray -- Crystal Palace DC 2

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 16.0 24.00 24.00Inward Dive

5231D 5 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 31.50 55.50Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 5 2.6 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 9.0 23.40 78.90Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 17.0 42.50 121.40Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Thomas Martin -- Crystal Palace DC 3

201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 26.40Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 28.90 55.30Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 26.35 81.65Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 36.30 117.95Inward 1½ Somersaults

Michael Jones -- Bradford Esprit DC 4

201C 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 17.5 26.25 26.25Back Dive

612B 5 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 13.0 22.10 48.35Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 17.5 29.75 78.10Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 37.40 115.50Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ashley Hendrick -- Plymouth Diving 5

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 16.0 24.00 24.00Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 14.5 23.20 47.20Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 16.0 27.20 74.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 39.00 113.40Back 1½ Somersaults

Ryan Smith -- Havering Cormorants 6

201C 5 1.5 4.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 9.5 14.25 14.25Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 11.5 18.40 32.65Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 63.25Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.5 36.30 99.55Inward 1½ Somersaults

Sam Thornton -- Co Leeds DC 7

401C 5 1.4 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 11.0 15.40 15.40Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.0 22.40 37.80Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 24.00 61.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 33.00 94.80Inward 1½ Somersaults

Chris Nicholls -- Co Leeds DC 8

101B 5 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 15.0 19.50 19.50Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 28.50 48.00Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 12.5 18.75 66.75Back Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 22.95 89.70Forward 1½ Somersaults

Josh Sambrook -- Cambridge Dive Team 9

101C 5 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 18.60 18.60Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 13.0 18.20 36.80Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 2.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 2.5 9.0 14.40 51.20Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 19.20 70.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group E 1m

Ross Haslam -- Co Sheffield DC 1

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.5 32.25 32.25Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 22.0 33.00 65.25Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 95.85Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 31.90 127.75Inward 1½ Somersaults

Sam McSevich -- Southampton DA 2

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.5 28.70 28.70Inward Dive

101C 1 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 22.20 50.90Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 21.00 71.90Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 98.30Reverse Dive

Danny Appleby -- Bagiu Diving Institute 3

101B 1 1.3 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 18.5 24.05 24.05Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.5 19.55 43.60Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.0 16.80 60.40Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 89.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

William Rigelsford -- Southampton DA 4

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.5 24.50 24.50Inward Dive

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 18.00 42.50Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 13.5 20.25 62.75Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 15.0 24.00 86.75Reverse Dive

Ben Dugdale -- St Albans DC 5

101B 1 1.3 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 10.5 13.65 13.65Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 20.25 33.90Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 27.00 60.90Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 20.00 80.90Forward 1½ Somersaults

Ben Page -- St Albans DC 6

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.0 19.20 19.20Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 18.20 37.40Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 24.00 61.40Reverse Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 13.5 18.90 80.30Forward Somersault

Max Dugdale -- St Albans DC 7

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 15.00 15.00Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 23.10 38.10Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 11.0 17.60 55.70Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 79.70Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group E 3m

Ross Haslam -- Co Sheffield DC 1

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 17.0 23.80 23.80Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 30.40 54.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 14.5 29.00 83.20Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 20.0 42.00 125.20Inward 1½ Somersaults

William Rigelsford -- Southampton DA 2

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 16.0 20.80 20.80Inward Dive

101C 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 20.30 41.10Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 25.50 66.60Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.0 28.80 95.40Reverse Dive

Ben Dugdale -- St Albans DC 3

101B 3 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 13.5 20.25 20.25Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.0 27.20 47.45Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 23.10 70.55Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 20.25 90.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

Sam McSevich -- Southampton DA 4

401C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 14.0 18.20 18.20Inward Dive

101C 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 16.80 35.00Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 28.05 63.05Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 27.00 90.05Reverse Dive

Danny Appleby -- Bagiu Diving Institute 5

101B 3 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 18.00 18.00Forward Dive

201A 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 22.80 40.80Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 13.0 16.90 57.70Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 16.0 24.00 81.70Forward 1½ Somersaults

Ben Page -- St Albans DC 6

101C 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 15.5 21.70 21.70Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.5 19.55 41.25Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 19.50 60.75Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 9.5 17.10 77.85Reverse Dive

Max Dugdale -- St Albans DC 7

101C 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.0 16.80 16.80Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 13.5 17.55 34.35Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 18.90 53.25Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 18.75 72.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     

http://www.DiveRecorder.co.uk/ Page 20 11:22,  18 July 2006



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group A 1m

Philippa Ninnes -- Beaumont DA 1

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 18.0 28.80 28.80Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.0 28.90 57.70Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 33.75 91.45Inward Dive

104B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 17.5 40.25 131.70Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 31.00 162.70Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 37.80 200.50Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.5 42.90 243.40Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lydia Moore -- Beaumont DA 2

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 28.05 28.05Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.0 28.80 56.85Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 9.5 16.15 73.00Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 14.5 31.90 104.90Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 33.00 137.90Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.0 33.00 170.90Forward Double Somersault

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 31.50 202.40Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Melissa Harley -- Southampton DA 3

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 28.05 28.05Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 16.0 25.60 53.65Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 14.5 24.65 78.30Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 26.25 104.55Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 11.5 24.15 128.70Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 15.0 33.00 161.70Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 35.00 196.70Back 1½ Somersaults

Katie Johnson -- Co Leeds DC 4

101B 1 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 20.0 26.00 26.00Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.5 21.60 47.60Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 27.00 74.60Inward Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 28.05 102.65Back Somersault ½ Twist

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 126.65Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 32.30 158.95Forward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 12.5 23.75 182.70Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Victoria Jones -- Havering Cormorants 5

103B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 22.95 22.95Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 28.80 51.75Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 28.05 79.80Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.0 28.50 108.30Inward Dive

203C 1 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 7.5 15.00 123.30Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 27.50 150.80Inward 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2.3 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 12.5 28.75 179.55Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Emily Pattinson -- Darlington 6

102B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.0 24.00 24.00Forward Somersault

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 20.80 44.80Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 14.5 24.65 69.45Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 23.25 92.70Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 28.05 120.75Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.0 7.5 16.50 137.25Inward 1½ Somersaults

202B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 13.5 21.60 158.85Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Emily Deighton -- Plymouth Diving 7

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 14.5 24.65 24.65Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 24.75 49.40Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 14.0 21.00 70.40Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.5 23.20 93.60Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 11.5 25.30 118.90Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 9.5 20.90 139.80Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 0.0 1.0 1.0 2.5 1.0 3.0 5.70 145.50Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Laura Simpkins -- St Albans DC 8

302C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 24.00Reverse Somersault

402C 1 1.6 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 9.0 14.40 38.40Inward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 21.75 60.15Back Somersault

103C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 15.5 24.80 84.95Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 6.0 13.20 98.15Forward Double Somersault

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 12.5 20.00 118.15Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 22.50 140.65Inward Dive

Adele Cliff -- Cambridge Dive Team 9

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 21.45 21.45Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 18.00 39.45Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 12.5 20.00 59.45Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 23.20 82.65Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 14.5 23.20 105.85Forward 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 11.0 17.60 123.45Reverse Somersault

203C 1 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.0 8.0 16.00 139.45Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group A 3m

Philippa Ninnes -- Beaumont DA 1

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 20.0 32.00 32.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 27.90 59.90Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 17.5 33.25 93.15Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 30.45 123.60Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 35.70 159.30Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 17.0 40.80 200.10Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 2.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 11.5 23.00 223.10Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Melissa Harley -- Southampton DA 2

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 28.00 28.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 15.5 27.90 55.90Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 29.40 85.30Inward Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 14.0 28.00 113.30Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.5 40.95 154.25Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 2.5 9.0 21.60 175.85Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 9.5 22.80 198.65Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Victoria Jones -- Havering Cormorants 3

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 25.20 25.20Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 12.5 22.50 47.70Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 27.55 75.25Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 31.00 106.25Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 26.40 132.65Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 14.5 30.45 163.10Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 13.5 28.35 191.45Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Lydia Moore -- Beaumont DA 4

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 25.60 25.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 31.50 57.10Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 21.70 78.80Inward Dive

5132D 3 2.1 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.5 2.0 4.5 9.45 88.25Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 3 2.2 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 12.5 27.50 115.75Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 34.65 150.40Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 7.0 15.40 165.80Forward 2½ Somersaults

Katie Johnson -- Co Leeds DC 5

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 21.00 21.00Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 12.5 22.50 43.50Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 25.60 69.10Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.0 32.00 101.10Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 3 2.2 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 6.0 13.20 114.30Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.0 24.20 138.50Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 2.5 3.5 13.5 25.65 164.15Inward 1½ Somersaults

Emily Deighton -- Plymouth Diving 6

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 20.80 20.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 23.10 43.90Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 10.0 17.00 60.90Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 13.0 23.40 84.30Reverse Dive

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 33.00 117.30Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.0 20.90 138.20Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 1.5 0.5 1.5 1.0 0.5 3.0 5.70 143.90Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Adele Cliff -- Cambridge Dive Team 7

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 22.50 22.50Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.0 16.80 39.30Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 10.0 18.00 57.30Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 7.0 12.60 69.90Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 24.00 93.90Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 8.5 16.15 110.05Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 1.5 1.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 3.5 6.65 116.70Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group A Platform

Victoria Jones -- Havering Cormorants 1

401B 5 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.0 25.50 25.50Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 54.30Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.5 22.95 77.25Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 31.45 108.70Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.0 37.40 146.10Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 13.0 27.30 173.40Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Katie Johnson -- Co Leeds DC 2

101B 5 1.3 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 26.00 26.00Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 14.5 21.75 47.75Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 26.25 74.00Back Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 28.90 102.90Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 17.0 35.70 138.60Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

612B 5 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 26.35 164.95Armstand Somersault

Emily Deighton -- Plymouth Diving 3

101B 5 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 20.15 20.15Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 23.25 43.40Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.5 21.75 65.15Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 20.00 85.15Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 15.5 26.35 111.50Forward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 12.5 18.75 130.25Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group B 1m

Amy Cook -- Albatross DC 1

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 28.90 28.90Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.5 26.25 55.15Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 14.5 23.20 78.35Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.0 39.60 117.95Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 30.00 147.95Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 30.45 178.40Reverse 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 13.0 28.60 207.00Forward Double Somersault

Emma Barrow -- Plymouth Diving 2

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 28.05 28.05Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 25.50 53.55Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 20.0 30.00 83.55Inward Dive

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 31.35 114.90Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 15.0 33.00 147.90Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 9.0 19.80 167.70Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 11.5 25.30 193.00Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Amelia Starling -- Co Leeds DC 3

101B 1 1.3 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 17.0 22.10 22.10Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.5 27.75 49.85Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 19.0 28.50 78.35Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 18.5 29.60 107.95Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 22.10 130.05Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.0 32.00 162.05Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 10.5 23.10 185.15Inward 1½ Somersaults

Francesca Godfroy -- Southampton DA 4

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 28.05 28.05Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.5 24.80 52.85Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 31.50 84.35Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 12.0 25.20 109.55Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 9.5 20.90 130.45Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 2.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 10.5 21.00 151.45Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 13.5 29.70 181.15Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jennifer Currie -- Edinburgh DC (guest) -

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 24.75 24.75Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 19.20 43.95Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 20.40 64.35Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 28.05 92.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.5 34.10 126.50Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 8.0 16.00 142.50Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.0 33.00 175.50Forward Double Somersault

Jessica Watson -- Co Sheffield DC 5

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 14.5 18.85 18.85Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 24.75 43.60Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 24.00 67.60Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 2.0 5.0 4.5 12.5 20.00 87.60Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 24.65 112.25Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 36.30 148.55Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 10.5 21.00 169.55Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Emily Burden -- Southampton DA 6

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 23.40 23.40Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 21.75 45.15Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 25.50 70.65Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 25.60 96.25Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 25.50 121.75Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 15.0 24.00 145.75Inward Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 13.5 22.95 168.70Back Somersault ½ Twist

Victoria Smart -- Edinburgh DC (guest) -

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 16.0 20.80 20.80Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 16.0 24.00 44.80Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.0 27.00 71.80Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.5 18.40 90.20Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 15.0 25.50 115.70Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 12.0 26.40 142.10Inward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 9.0 13.50 155.60Back Somersault

Martha Sangster -- Bradford Esprit DC 7

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.0 24.00 24.00Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 27.20 51.20Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 9.0 14.40 65.60Reverse Dive

101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 13.5 17.55 83.15Forward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 25.50 108.65Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 23.20 131.85Inward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 14.5 21.75 153.60Back Somersault

Eve Niker -- Albatross DC 8

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 27.20 27.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 12.0 19.20 46.40Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.5 23.25 69.65Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 16.0 27.20 96.85Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 13.0 24.70 121.55Forward Somersault 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 6.5 13.00 134.55Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.0 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 8.5 18.70 153.25Inward 1½ Somersaults

Madeleine Lodge -- Beaumont DA 9

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 14.5 24.65 24.65Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 20.80 45.45Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 12.5 21.25 66.70Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 11.0 16.50 83.20Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 14.5 31.90 115.10Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 2.0 3.0 1.5 3.5 2.0 7.0 13.30 128.40Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 10.0 22.00 150.40Forward Double Somersault

Vivien Cliff -- Cambridge Dive Team 10

101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.5 17.55 17.55Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 26.25 43.80Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 11.0 17.60 61.40Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 10.5 16.80 78.20Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.5 21.60 99.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 13.5 21.60 121.40Inward Somersault

203C 1 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 1.5 8.5 17.00 138.40Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group B 3m

Francesca Godfroy -- Southampton DA 1

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 26.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 35.10 61.50Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 9.5 18.05 79.55Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 34.00 113.55Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 35.20 148.75Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.5 26.25 175.00Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 28.80 203.80Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Madeleine Lodge -- Beaumont DA 2

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 28.00 28.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 27.00 55.00Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 22.80 77.80Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 10.0 21.00 98.80Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 26.25 125.05Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 11.5 25.30 150.35Forward 2½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 31.20 181.55Inward Double Somersault

Amy Cook -- Albatross DC 3

103B 3 1.6 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.5 18.40 18.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 25.20 43.60Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 17.0 28.90 72.50Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 29.70 102.20Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 12.5 23.75 125.95Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.5 33.25 159.20Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 10.0 22.00 181.20Forward 2½ Somersaults

Amelia Starling -- Co Leeds DC 4

101B 3 1.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 27.75 27.75Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 15.0 21.00 48.75Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 32.30 81.05Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 15.0 27.00 108.05Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 17.0 27.20 135.25Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 10.0 20.00 155.25Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 22.80 178.05Inward 1½ Somersaults

Vivien Cliff -- Cambridge Dive Team 5

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 24.80 24.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 16.80 41.60Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 27.00 68.60Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 27.00 95.60Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 14.5 27.55 123.15Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 11.5 21.85 145.00Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 7.5 16.50 161.50Forward 2½ Somersaults

Emily Burden -- Southampton DA 6

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 15.5 23.25 23.25Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 21.25 44.50Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 18.20 62.70Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 21.60 84.30Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 26.40 110.70Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 28.50 139.20Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 9.0 18.00 157.20Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Victoria Smart -- Edinburgh DC (guest) -

101B 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 23.25 23.25Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 16.0 22.40 45.65Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.5 26.35 72.00Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 12.5 22.50 94.50Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 19.20 113.70Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 14.5 27.55 141.25Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 3 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 3.0 7.0 14.00 155.25Back Dive ½ Twist

Jennifer Currie -- Edinburgh DC (guest) -

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 16.5 23.10 23.10Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 24.30 47.40Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 11.0 20.90 68.30Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 19.20 87.50Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 14.0 29.40 116.90Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 34.10 151.00Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 151.00 1Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group B Platform

Emma Barrow -- Plymouth Diving 1

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 22.0 35.20 35.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 37.80 73.00Armstand Somersault

401B 5 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 13.0 19.50 92.50Inward Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 40.80 133.30Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 40.50 173.80Inward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 39.60 213.40Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Madeleine Lodge -- Beaumont DA 2

201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 26.40 26.40Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 25.50 51.90Reverse Dive

401B 5 1.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 15.5 23.25 75.15Inward Dive

403C 5 2.2 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.0 41.80 116.95Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 31.45 148.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.5 12.5 27.50 175.90Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Eve Niker -- Albatross DC 3

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 28.90 28.90Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 27.00 55.90Inward Dive

301B 5 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 25.50 81.40Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 15.5 34.10 115.50Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 144.30Back Dive

612B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 15.0 25.50 169.80Armstand Somersault

Jennifer Currie -- Edinburgh DC (guest) -

401B 5 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 21.0 31.50 31.50Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 27.75 59.25Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 24.00 83.25Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 22.95 106.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.5 38.50 144.70Inward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 12.5 18.75 163.45Armstand Somersault

Victoria Smart -- Edinburgh DC (guest) -

101B 5 1.3 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.5 22.75 22.75Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 26.25 49.00Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 18.00 67.00Back Dive

103C 5 1.6 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 9.5 15.20 82.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 33.00 115.20Inward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 6.0 9.00 124.20 2Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group C 1m

Clare Cryan -- Co Sheffield DC 1

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 29.25 29.25Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 14.5 23.20 52.45Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 15.0 25.50 77.95Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.0 28.90 106.85Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 10.5 21.00 127.85Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 39.60 167.45Inward 1½ Somersaults

Georgina Reynolds -- Co Leeds DC 2

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 23.40 23.40Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 18.5 27.75 51.15Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 11.5 17.25 68.40Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.0 25.60 94.00Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 124.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 34.10 158.70Inward 1½ Somersaults

Tiffany Morris -- Crystal Palace DC 3

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 31.50 31.50Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 29.75 61.25Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 25.60 86.85Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.0 2.5 3.0 4.0 2.5 8.5 14.45 101.30Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 22.40 123.70Inward Somersault

203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 11.5 23.00 146.70Back 1½ Somersaults

Hebe Bown -- Harrogate DC 4

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 17.5 21.00 21.00Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 23.10 44.10Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 26.40 70.50Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 9.0 15.30 85.80Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.0 30.40 116.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 26.40 142.60Inward Somersault

Claire Splawn -- Bradford Esprit DC 5

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 17.0 22.10 22.10Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 25.50 47.60Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 24.75 72.35Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 12.0 19.20 91.55Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 23.20 114.75Inward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 12.5 18.75 133.50Back Somersault

Holly Odle -- Harrogate DC 6

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 21.45 21.45Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 22.50 43.95Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 2.5 4.0 3.5 11.5 18.40 62.35Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 23.80 86.15Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 13.5 22.95 109.10Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 10.5 23.10 132.20Inward 1½ Somersaults

Laura Smith -- Edinburgh DC (guest) -

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 24.75 24.75Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 30.75 55.50Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 20.00 75.50Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 10.5 21.00 96.50Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 1.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 1.0 4.0 8.80 105.30Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 2.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 2.0 8.0 17.60 122.90Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     

http://www.DiveRecorder.co.uk/ Page 31 11:22,  18 July 2006



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Jane Allan -- Plymouth Diving 7

101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 17.55 17.55Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 22.50 40.05Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 19.50 59.55Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 10.5 16.80 76.35Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 12.5 21.25 97.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 12.5 20.00 117.60Inward Somersault

Hannah Burns -- Edinburgh DC (guest) -

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 14.0 19.60 19.60Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 27.75 47.35Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 15.5 26.35 73.70Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 6.0 13.20 86.90Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 7.5 15.00 101.90Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 6.5 14.30 116.20Forward Double Somersault

Charlotte Goodchild -- Bradford Esprit DC 8

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.0 16.80 16.80Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 16.80 33.60Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 25.50 59.10Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 10.0 16.00 75.10Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 13.5 21.60 96.70Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 8.5 13.60 110.30Inward Somersault

Holly Gillott -- Co Newcastle 9

101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 13.5 17.55 17.55Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 15.0 22.50 40.05Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 10.0 17.00 57.05Reverse Dive

302C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 16.80 73.85Reverse Somersault

103B 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 10.0 17.00 90.85Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 12.0 19.20 110.05Back Dive

Emma Williams -- Plymouth Diving 10

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 13.0 15.60 15.60Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 22.40 38.00Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 11.0 16.50 54.50Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 10.0 16.00 70.50Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.0 19.20 89.70Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 16.80 106.50Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group C 3m

Clare Cryan -- Co Sheffield DC 1

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 36.00 36.00Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 34.20 70.20Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.0 32.00 102.20Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 4.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 131.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 37.80 168.80Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 14.0 29.40 198.20Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Tiffany Morris -- Crystal Palace DC 2

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 25.90 25.90Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 29.25 55.15Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.5 31.50 86.65Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 15.0 28.50 115.15Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 28.00 143.15Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.0 32.30 175.45Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hannah Burns -- Edinburgh DC (guest) -

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.0 22.10 22.10Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 6.5 16.5 28.05 50.15Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 33.60 83.75Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 36.10 119.85Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 15.0 28.50 148.35Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.0 26.40 174.75Forward 2½ Somersaults

Hebe Bown -- Harrogate DC 3

101C 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 15.5 21.70 21.70Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 24.70 46.40Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 32.40 78.80Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.5 31.35 110.15Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 27.75 137.90Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 34.20 172.10Inward 1½ Somersaults

Georgina Reynolds -- Co Leeds DC 4

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 25.50 25.50Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 25.20 50.70Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 28.05 78.75Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 29.70 108.45Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 15.0 24.00 132.45Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 34.20 166.65Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jane Allan -- Plymouth Diving 5

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 23.25 23.25Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 24.50 47.75Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 29.75 77.50Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.5 26.10 103.60Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 130.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 31.35 161.35Inward 1½ Somersaults

Claire Splawn -- Bradford Esprit DC 6

101B 3 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 26.25 26.25Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 9.0 12.60 38.85Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 28.05 66.90Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 24.30 91.20Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.0 27.20 118.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.5 25.65 144.05Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Holly Odle -- Harrogate DC 7

101B 3 1.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 13.50 13.50Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 12.60 26.10Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 29.70 55.80Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 22.80 78.60Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 23.20 101.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.5 31.35 133.15Inward 1½ Somersaults

Emma Williams -- Plymouth Diving 8

101C 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.0 22.40 22.40Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 20.15 42.55Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 25.50 68.05Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 11.0 19.80 87.85Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 20.00 107.85Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 11.5 21.85 129.70Inward 1½ Somersaults

Laura Smith -- Edinburgh DC (guest) -

201C 3 1.7 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 21.25 21.25Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 16.0 25.60 46.85Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.5 29.45 76.30Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 9.5 18.05 94.35Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 2.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 10.0 20.00 114.35Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 13.20 127.55Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     

http://www.DiveRecorder.co.uk/ Page 34 11:22,  18 July 2006



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group C Platform

Clare Cryan -- Co Sheffield DC 1

101B 5 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 25.35 25.35Forward Dive

301B 5 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 19.0 32.30 57.65Reverse Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 27.00 84.65Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 29.75 114.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 35.20 149.60Inward 1½ Somersaults

Laura Smith -- Edinburgh DC (guest) -

401B 5 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 20.0 30.00 30.00Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 24.75 54.75Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 14.5 23.20 77.95Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 28.05 106.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.0 35.20 141.20Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hebe Bown -- Harrogate DC 2

101C 5 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 19.80 19.80Forward Dive

201B 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 18.5 29.60 49.40Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.0 10.5 17.85 67.25Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 19.0 41.80 109.05Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 5 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 20.00 129.05Forward 1½ Somersaults

Jane Allan -- Plymouth Diving 3

101B 5 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 22.75 22.75Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 16.5 24.75 47.50Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 15.5 23.25 70.75Back Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 27.20 97.95Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 11.5 25.30 123.25Inward 1½ Somersaults

Georgina Reynolds -- Co Leeds DC 4

101B 5 1.3 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 11.0 14.30 14.30Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.0 25.50 39.80Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 17.0 25.50 65.30Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 10.0 16.00 81.30Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 111.90Forward 1½ Somersaults

Emma Williams -- Plymouth Diving 5

401C 5 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.5 20.30 20.30Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 21.75 42.05Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 12.5 20.00 62.05Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 13.0 22.10 84.15Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 12.5 27.50 111.65Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hannah Burns -- Edinburgh DC (guest) -

401B 5 1.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 8.5 12.75 12.75Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 16.5 24.75 37.50Back Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.0 25.50 63.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 26.40 89.40Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 9.0 21.60 111.00Forward 2½ Somersaults

Claire Splawn -- Bradford Esprit DC 6

101B 5 1.3 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 11.5 14.95 14.95Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 18.00 32.95Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 25.50 58.45Back Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 28.05 86.50Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 13.0 22.10 108.60Armstand Somersault

Charlotte Goodchild -- Bradford Esprit DC 7

101B 5 1.3 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.0 18.20 18.20Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 21.70 39.90Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 2.0 9.5 14.25 54.15Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 22.40 76.55Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 4.0 3.5 3.0 5.0 5.0 12.5 20.00 96.55Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group D 1m

Hannah Starling -- Co Leeds DC 1

101B 1 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.5 24.05 24.05Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 29.25 53.30Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.0 27.00 80.30Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 20.5 32.80 113.10Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 19.5 33.15 146.25Forward 1½ Somersaults

Lucy Cliff -- Cambridge Dive Team 2

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 30.75 30.75Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 26.25 57.00Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 21.0 33.60 90.60Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 14.0 22.40 113.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 13.0 26.00 139.00Back 1½ Somersaults

Eleanor Fleming -- Southampton DA 3

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.5 31.45 31.45Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 22.0 33.00 64.45Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 18.00 82.45Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 8.5 13.60 96.05Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 36.30 132.35Inward 1½ Somersaults

Anna Sless -- Edinburgh DC (guest) -

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 17.5 29.75 29.75Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.5 27.75 57.50Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 83.90Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 26.40 110.30Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 2.5 2.0 3.0 3.5 2.0 7.5 16.50 126.80Inward 1½ Somersaults

Caroline Daniel -- RTW Monson 4

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.5 26.25 26.25Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 24.00 50.25Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 22.50 72.75Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 101.55Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 1.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 9.0 19.80 121.35Forward Double Somersault

Laura Bickerdike -- Harrogate DC 5

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 19.80 19.80Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 16.5 24.75 44.55Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 26.40 70.95Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 28.00 98.95Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 13.5 21.60 120.55Forward 1½ Somersaults

Jessica Barnes -- Southampton DA 6

101B 1 1.3 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 16.90 16.90Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 5.5 7.0 20.5 30.75 47.65Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 18.0 27.00 74.65Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 23.20 97.85Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 14.0 22.40 120.25Forward 1½ Somersaults

Jenna Killock -- Bradford Esprit DC 7

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 20.40 20.40Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 25.50 45.90Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 27.75 73.65Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 24.00 97.65Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 20.80 118.45Forward 1½ Somersaults

Rosie Medlock -- Southampton DA 8

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 13.5 17.55 17.55Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 17.0 25.50 43.05Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 3.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 14.0 21.00 64.05Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 14.5 23.20 87.25Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 25.60 112.85Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Holly Clarke -- Bradford Esprit DC 9

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 21.45 21.45Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 21.70 43.15Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 24.75 67.90Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 13.0 20.80 88.70Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 20.00 108.70Forward 1½ Somersaults

Annabelle Harris -- Southampton DA 10

101B 1 1.3 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 9.0 11.70 11.70Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 24.75 36.45Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 27.00 63.45Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 24.00 87.45Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 12.0 19.20 106.65Forward 1½ Somersaults

Katy Ward -- Co Leeds DC 11

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 19.50 19.50Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.0 5.5 8.25 27.75 3Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 27.00 54.75Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 13.5 21.60 76.35Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 18.0 28.80 105.15Forward 1½ Somersaults

Charlotte Donoghue -- Plymouth Diving 12

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.5 17.40 17.40Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 23.10 40.50Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 24.00 64.50Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 20.00 84.50Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 10.5 16.80 101.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

Millie Marsh -- St Albans DC 13

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.0 21.60 21.60Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 13.0 19.50 41.10Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 13.0 18.20 59.30Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 11.0 17.60 76.90Reverse Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 13.0 18.20 95.10Forward Somersault

Hannah Hickingbotham -- Harrogate DC 14

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 16.20 16.20Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.0 16.50 32.70Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 13.5 21.60 54.30Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 20.30 74.60Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 19.20 93.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

Alice Horsfall -- Bradford Esprit DC 15

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 17.5 21.00 21.00Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 21.00 1Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 25.60 46.60Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 16.80 63.40Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 27.20 90.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

Rebecca White -- St Albans DC 16

101C 1 1.2 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 14.0 16.80 16.80Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 8.5 12.75 29.55Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 2.5 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 8.5 11.90 41.45Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.0 7.5 12.00 53.45Reverse Dive

102C 1 1.4 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.0 15.40 68.85Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     

http://www.DiveRecorder.co.uk/ Page 37 11:22,  18 July 2006



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group D 3m

Katy Ward -- Co Leeds DC 1

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 15.5 23.25 23.25Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.5 24.50 47.75Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 30.60 78.35Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 20.0 36.00 114.35Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 28.50 142.85Forward 1½ Somersaults

Anna Sless -- Edinburgh DC (guest) -

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 28.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 25.50 54.30Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 25.20 79.50Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 28.50 108.00Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 34.10 142.10Forward 2½ Somersaults

Hannah Starling -- Co Leeds DC 2

401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 28.70 28.70Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 29.70 58.40Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 9.5 18.05 76.45Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 20.5 32.80 109.25Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 32.30 141.55Inward 1½ Somersaults

Caroline Daniel -- RTW Monson 3

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 26.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 25.20 51.60Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 30.60 82.20Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 34.20 116.40Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.0 22.80 139.20Inward 1½ Somersaults

Charlotte Donoghue -- Plymouth Diving 4

101C 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.5 23.10 23.10Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 18.85 41.95Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 30.60 72.55Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 32.40 104.95Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.5 27.55 132.50Inward 1½ Somersaults

Eleanor Fleming -- Southampton DA 5

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.0 30.40 30.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 16.0 22.40 52.80Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 28.05 80.85Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 18.90 99.75Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 15.0 31.50 131.25Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jessica Barnes -- Southampton DA 6

101C 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 23.80 23.80Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 20.0 26.00 49.80Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.0 23.80 73.60Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 12.5 22.50 96.10Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 15.5 23.25 119.35Forward 1½ Somersaults

Lucy Cliff -- Cambridge Dive Team 7

401B 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 20.30 20.30Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 32.40 52.70Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 21.60 74.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 24.70 99.00Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 10.0 19.00 118.00Back 1½ Somersaults

Rosie Medlock -- Southampton DA 8

101C 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.0 22.40 22.40Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 18.85 41.25Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 21.25 62.50Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 27.00 89.50Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 14.0 21.00 110.50Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Annabelle Harris -- Southampton DA 9

101C 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 21.00 21.00Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 10.5 13.65 34.65Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.5 22.95 57.60Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 11.5 20.70 78.30Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.0 25.50 103.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

Laura Bickerdike -- Harrogate DC 10

101C 3 1.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 14.70 14.70Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.5 19.55 34.25Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 21.60 55.85Reverse Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 13.0 16.90 72.75Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 9.5 14.25 87.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

Hannah Hickingbotham -- Harrogate DC 11

101C 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 11.5 16.10 16.10Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 11.0 18.70 34.80Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 9.0 16.20 51.00Reverse Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 16.25 67.25Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.5 18.75 86.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group D Platform

Eleanor Fleming -- Southampton DA 1

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 24.00 24.00Inward Dive

612B 5 1.7 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 33.15 57.15Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 25.50 82.65Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 40.80 123.45Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hannah Starling -- Co Leeds DC 2

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.0 24.00 24.00Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 16.5 26.40 50.40Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 16.0 27.20 77.60Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 108.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

Lucy Cliff -- Cambridge Dive Team 3

103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 11.5 19.55 19.55Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 5 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 21.60 41.15Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 38.50 79.65Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 26.35 106.00Armstand Somersault

Anna Sless -- Edinburgh DC (guest) -

201C 5 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 27.75 27.75Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.0 19.20 46.95Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.5 31.45 78.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 26.40 104.80Inward 1½ Somersaults

Sarah White -- Southampton DA 4

101C 5 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 17.5 21.00 21.00Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 21.00 42.00Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 24.00 66.00Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 92.40Reverse Dive

Rosie Medlock -- Southampton DA 5

101C 5 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 22.80 22.80Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 15.0 21.00 43.80Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 24.00 67.80Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.0 22.40 90.20Reverse Dive

Charlotte Donoghue -- Plymouth Diving 6

101C 5 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 20.40 20.40Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 20.30 40.70Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 10.5 16.80 57.50Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 14.5 31.90 89.40Inward 1½ Somersaults

Catriona Fraser -- Co Leeds DC 7

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 24.75 24.75Inward Dive

101B 5 1.3 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 12.0 15.60 40.35Forward Dive

612B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 2.5 3.5 4.5 12.5 21.25 61.60Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 26.35 87.95Forward 1½ Somersaults

Katy Ward -- Co Leeds DC 8

101C 5 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 19.80 19.80Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.0 19.60 39.40Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 18.00 57.40Back Dive

103C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.5 21.60 79.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

Jessica Barnes -- Southampton DA 9

401C 5 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 23.10 23.10Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 20.25 43.35Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 9.5 15.20 58.55Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 11.5 18.40 76.95Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Annabelle Harris -- Southampton DA 10

401C 5 1.4 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 19.60 19.60Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 15.75 35.35Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 21.60 56.95Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 19.20 76.15Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group E 1m

Catriona Fraser -- Co Leeds DC 1

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 20.0 30.00 30.00Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.0 30.00 60.00Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 12.5 20.00 80.00Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.5 14.5 24.65 104.65Forward 1½ Somersaults

Sarah White -- Southampton DA 2

101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 21.0 25.20 25.20Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 28.00 53.20Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 18.0 27.00 80.20Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 23.20 103.40Reverse Dive

Chloe Pook -- Southampton DA 3

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 27.30 27.30Inward Dive

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 18.00 45.30Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 18.5 27.75 73.05Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 14.5 23.20 96.25Reverse Dive

Anna Sambrook -- Cambridge Dive Team 4

102C 1 1.4 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 18.90 18.90Forward Somersault

401C 1 1.4 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.5 16.10 35.00Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 13.50 48.50Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 12.5 20.00 68.50Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group E 3m

Chloe Pook -- Southampton DA 1

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 17.0 22.10 22.10Inward Dive

101C 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 23.10 45.20Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 29.75 74.95Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 16.0 28.80 103.75Reverse Dive

Sarah White -- Southampton DA 2

101C 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 30.10 30.10Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 27.30 57.40Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 13.0 22.10 79.50Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 13.0 23.40 102.90Reverse Dive

Catriona Fraser -- Co Leeds DC 3

401B 3 1.4 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 28.00 28.00Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 15.5 26.35 54.35Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 11.5 20.70 75.05Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 12.5 20.00 95.05Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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